1 EiKO USA: 1.800.852.2217  |  EiKO Canada: 1.888.410.8151  |  eiko.com
STR : LED LINEAR STRIP
DESCRIPTION
A compact, efficient strip light whose narrow width and low profile
makes it an ideal choice for size-restricted architectural applications.
FEATURES
• Continuous dimming to 10%
LISTINGS

WARRANTY
• 5 year limited warranty; see eiko.com for warranty details
ORDERING INFORMATION EXAMPLE: STR8-60/D0/840-U-D
Model Package Efficacy CCT Voltage Dimming
STR : LED Linear Strip, 4’
STR8 : LED Linear Strip, 8’
2C - 23W; 3,000/3,013 lm
3C - 32W; 4,000/4,224 lm
4C - 46W; 6,000/6,026 lm
60 - 46W; 6,000 lm
85 - 65W; 8,500 lm
97 - 75W; 9,750 lm
117 - 90W; 11,700 lm
D0 - 130 lpw
40K - 4000K
50K - 5000K
840 - 80 CRI; 4000K
850 - 80 CRI; 5000K
U - 120-277V
H - 347V D - 0-10V Dimming
project name type
catalog number
comments voltage
approved by date
• Storage areas
• Utility areas
• Coves
• Display cases
• Retail
• Task lighting
• General area lighting
APPLICATIONS
STR 4’
STR 8’
 |  eiko.com
©2019 EiKO Global, LLC. World Headquarters: 23220 W. 84th Street, Shawnee, KS 66227  (P) 1.800.852.2217  (F) 1.800.492.8975
EiKO Global Canada, LLC: 81 King Street, Barrie, ON L4N 6B5 Canada  (P) 1.888.410.8151  (F) 1.888.705.13352
Rev. 10/16/19
PERFORMANCE SUMMARY
Order
Code Item # Length Watts Lumens LPW CCT CRI Volts Dimming DLC
09534 STR-2C-40K-U 4’ 23W 3,013 130 4000K 80+ 120-277VAC 0-10V ✓✓
09820 STR-2C-50K-U 4’ 23W 3,000 130 5000K 80+ 120-277VAC 0-10V ✓✓
09535 STR-3C-40K-U 4’ 32W 4,224 130 4000K 80+ 120-277VAC 0-10V ✓✓
09821 STR-3C-50K-U 4’ 32W 4,200 130 5000K 80+ 120-277VAC 0-10V ✓✓
09536 STR-4C-40K-U 4’ 46W 6,026 130 4000K 80+ 120-277VAC 0-10V ✓✓
09822 STR-4C-50K-U 4’ 46W 6,000 130 5000K 80+ 120-277VAC 0-10V ✓✓
10351 STR8-60/D0/840-U-D 8’ 46W 6,000 130 4000K 80+ 120-277V 0-10V ✓✓
10352 STR8-60/D0/850-U-D 8’ 46W 6,000 130 5000K 80+ 120-277V 0-10V ✓✓
10353 STR8-85/D0/840-U-D 8’ 65W 8,500 130 4000K 80+ 120-277V 0-10V ✓✓
10354 STR8-85/D0/850-U-D 8’ 65W 8,500 130 5000K 80+ 120-277V 0-10V ✓✓
10358 STR8-97/D0/840-H-D* 8’ 75W 9,750 130 4000K 80+ 347V 0-10V
10359 STR8-97/D0/850-H-D* 8’ 75W 9,750 130 5000K 80+ 347V 0-10V
10355 STR8-117/D0/840-U-D 8’ 90W 11,700 130 4000K 80+ 120-277V 0-10V ✓✓
10356 STR8-117/D0/850-U-D 8’ 90W 11,700 130 5000K 80+ 120-277V 0-10V ✓✓
*Canada only      ✓✓DesignLights Consortium® Premium Qualified
DIMENSIONS
96”/2438.2mm
3.35”/
85.2mm
3.56”/
90.5mm
48”/1219.2mm
3.56”/
90.5mm
3.35”/
85.2mm
4’ STR
8’ STR8
AVAILABLE ACCESSORIES
Order
Code Item # Description
09823 STR-LCK LED Strip, Linear Connection Kit